PLANNING COMMITTEE

APPLICATIONS

WEDNESDAY 18™ JUNE 2014

PLANNING APPLICATIONS RECEIVED

SECTION 1 - MAJOR APPLICATIONS

SECTION 2 - OTHER APPLICATIONS RECOMMENDED FOR GRANT

SECTION 3 - OTHER APPLICATIONS RECOMMENDED FOR REFUSAL

SECTION 4 - CONSULTATIONS FROM NEIGHBOURING AUTHORITIES

SECTION 5 - PRIOR APPROVAL APPLICATIONS

Planning Committee Wednesday 18" June 2014



1/01

1/02

2/01

2/02

2/03

2/04

2/05

2/06

PLANNING COMMITTEE

WEDNESDAY 18™ JUNE 2014

KODAK, HEADSTONE DRIVE, WEALDSTONE

CANNON LANE FIRST AND JUNIOR SCHOOL,
CANNONBURY AVENUE, PINNER

REAR OF UNITS 1 AND 2, 354 - 356 PINNER
ROAD, HARROW

SHAFTESBURY SCHOOL, LONG ELMES,
HARROW WEALD

WHITCHURCH FIRST AND MIDDLE SCHOOL,
WEMBOROUGH ROAD, STANMORE

NORBURY FIRST AND MIDDLE SCHOOL,
WELLDON CRESCENT, HARROW

328-332 STATION ROAD, HARROW

HARROW COLLEGE, BROOKSHILL, HARROW
WEALD

INDEX

P/0873/14

P/1217/14

P/0979/14

P/1251/14

P/1393/14

P/1448/14

P/2427/13

P/0578/14

MARLBOROUGH

PINNER SOUTH

HEADSTONE NORTH

HATCH END

BELMONT

GREENHILL

GREENHILL

HARROW WEALD

GRANT

GRANT

GRANT

GRANT

GRANT

GRANT

GRANT

GRANT SUBJECT

TO LEGAL
AGREEMENT

Page
No.

45

7

90

113

138

164

178

Planning Committee

Wednesday 18" June 2014



