PLANNING COMMITTEE

APPLICATIONS

WEDNESDAY 18TH JUNE 2014

PLANNING APPLICATIONS RECEIVED

SECTION 1 - MAJOR APPLICATIONS

SECTION 2 - OTHER APPLICATIONS RECOMMENDED FOR GRANT

SECTION 3 - OTHER APPLICATIONS RECOMMENDED FOR REFUSAL

SECTION 4 - CONSULTATIONS FROM NEIGHBOURING AUTHORITIES

SECTION 5 - PRIOR APPROVAL APPLICATIONS

PLANNING COMMITTEE

WEDNESDAY 18TH JUNE 2014

INDEX

					No.
1/01	KODAK, HEADSTONE DRIVE, WEALDSTONE	P/0873/14	MARLBOROUGH	GRANT	1
1/02	CANNON LANE FIRST AND JUNIOR SCHOOL, CANNONBURY AVENUE, PINNER	P/1217/14	PINNER SOUTH	GRANT	45
2/01	REAR OF UNITS 1 AND 2, 354 - 356 PINNER ROAD, HARROW	P/0979/14	HEADSTONE NORTH	GRANT	77
2/02	SHAFTESBURY SCHOOL, LONG ELMES, HARROW WEALD	P/1251/14	HATCH END	GRANT	90
2/03	WHITCHURCH FIRST AND MIDDLE SCHOOL, WEMBOROUGH ROAD, STANMORE	P/1393/14	BELMONT	GRANT	113
2/04	NORBURY FIRST AND MIDDLE SCHOOL, WELLDON CRESCENT, HARROW	P/1448/14	GREENHILL	GRANT	138
2/05	328-332 STATION ROAD, HARROW	P/2427/13	GREENHILL	GRANT	164
2/06	HARROW COLLEGE, BROOKSHILL, HARROW WEALD	P/0578/14	HARROW WEALD	GRANT SUBJECT TO LEGAL AGREEMENT	178

Page